
 

 

                                         

Approved Tariff 
  

Tariff Approval No: TRC/A/Promo/19/04 

 
• Prepaid Acquisition Plans and Packs (Recharges) 

 

  
 

A 

 

B 

 

C 

 

D 

 

E 

 

F 

 

G 

 

H 

Product Value  
49 99 149 

399 
50 100 250 500 

Subscription Fee LKR 
25.00 25.00 25.00 

25.00 
- - - - 

First Time 

Recharge (FTR)/ 

Pack Value 

LKR 

 

49.00 

 

99.00 

 

149.00 399.00 

- - - - 

Charging Unit  
Per Second  

 

Per Second/Min 

 

Entitlement 

Talk time Value LKR 49.00 99.00 149.00 399.00 - - - - 

Data  MB 490 
990 1490 

3990 
- - - - 

On-net SMS   490 990 1490 3990 - - - - 

Bonus percentage 

to the recharge 

Value 

 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- - 

10% 20% 30% 50% 

Validity Period 

of the First 

Time Recharge 

(FTR) (Days) 

 

 

30  

 

30  

 

30  
30  

- - - - 

Validity Period 

of the 

Pack/Recharge 

(Days) 

 

 

 

5    

 

 

15   

 

 

21  

 

30  

 

30 Days 

 

 

Rates 

Voice  

  On-net   LKR 
0.03 per Sec. 

  

0.03 per Sec./1.50 per Min 

 

  Off-net LKR 
0.03 per Sec. 

  

0.03 per Sec./1.50 per Min 

 

SMS Rates  
 

  On-net LKR 
- 

 

0.25 

 

  Off-net LKR 
- 

 

0.25 

 

Data LKR 
- 

 

0.30 per MB 

 

Data Beyond the 

entitlement 
LKR 

0.30 per MB 

 



Notes: 

▪ Subscription Fee includes the cost of the SIM.  

▪ The entitlements stated above are valid for the First Time Recharges as well as 

Recharges of the above A-D.  

▪ Any Airtel customer can recharge above packs/recharges (A-H). 

▪ Subscription Fee and First Time Recharge (FTR)/pack value are inclusive of 

Telecommunications Taxes. 

▪ Recharges E-H will be provided with additional Bonus which customers can use for 

any service. i.e. voice, data or SMS.  

▪ All other rates are exclusive of Telecommunications Taxes. 

▪ Data usage beyond the entitlement will be charged at 0.30 per MB. 

▪ Data Speeds: 

▪ Up link up to 5.76 Mbps 

▪ Down link up to 42 Mbps 

 

 

 

 

 


